
Feb 20

Feb 21

Feb 23

Feb 24

 

3

4

6

7

5:52

12:23 PM

5:49

5:48

5:45

5:43

7:11

7:10

7:08

7:07

7:04

7:02

12:32

12:32

12:32

12:32

12:32

12:31

Feb 25

Feb 26

Feb 27

Feb 28

Mar 1

Mar 2

Mar 3

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

5:42

5:40

5:38

5:37

5:35

5:33

5:32

7:00

6:59

6:57

6:56

6:54

6:52

6:50

12:31

12:31

12:31

12:31

12:31

12:30

12:30

Mar 4

Mar 6

Mar 7

Mar 9

Mar 10

15

17

18

20

21

5:30

5:27

5:25

6:23

6:20

6:49

6:45

6:44

7:42

7:38

12:30

12:30

12:29

1:29

1:29

Mar 11

Mar 13

Mar 14

Mar 16

Mar 17

22

24

25

27

28

6:21

6:16

6:14

6:10

6:09

7:37

7:35

7:33

7:29

7:28

1:29

1:28

1:28

1:27

1:27

Mar 18

Mar 20

29

1st Shawwal

6:07

6:03

7:26

7:22

1:27

1:26

Wednesday

Friday

Saturday 

Thursday 

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

Saturday

Thursday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

Feb 22 5 5:46 7:05 12:32Sunday

Mar 5 16 5:28 6:47 12:30Thursday

Mar 12 23 6:18 7:37 1:28Thursday

Mar 8 19 6:25 7:44 1:29Sunday

Mar 15 26 6:12 7:31 1:27Sunday

Mar 19 30 6:05 7:24 1:26Thursday

1 

2Feb 19

3:25

3:26

3:27

3:28

3:30

3:31

3:32

3:33

3:34

3:35

3:36

3:37

3:38

3:38

3:40

3:41

4:42

4:43

4:44

4:45

4:45

4:47

4:47

4:48

4:50

3:29

3:39

4:44 

4:41 

4:46

4:49

5:53

5:54

5:55

5:57

5:59

6:01

6:02

6:03

6:05

6:06

6:07

6:08

6:10

6:11

6:14

6:15

7:16

7:19

7:19

7:21

7:22

7:25

7:26

7:27

7:30

5:58

6:12

7:20

7:15

7:23

7:28

6:56

6:57

6:58

7:00

7:02

7:03

7:05

7:06

7:07

7:08

7:10

7:11

7:12

7:13

7:16

7:17

8:18

8:19

8:21

8:23

8:25

8:27 

8:28

8:30

8:32

7:01 

7:15

8:22

8:17

8:26

8:31

Day Hijri Fajr Sunrise Duhur Asr Magrib Isha 

5:51

Automate 
your Ramadan 
giving today

Follow Abu Huraira Center
@abuhurairacenter

Month

Feb 18


