



RAMADAN
WITH AHC

ABU HURAIRA CENTER
Ramadan

Schedule 1447H/2026

DAY	MONTH	HJRI	FAJR	SUNRISE	DUHUR	ASR	MAGRIB	ISHA
WEDNESDAY	FEB 18	1*	5:52	7:11	12:32	3:25	5:53	6:56
THURSDAY	FEB 19	2	5:51	7:10	12:32	3:26	5:54	6:57
FRIDAY	FEB 20	3	5:49	7:08	12:32	3:27	5:55	6:58
SATURDAY	FEB 21	4	5:48	7:07	12:32	3:28	5:57	7:00
SUNDAY	FEB 22	5	5:46	7:05	12:32	3:29	5:58	7:01
MONDAY	FEB 23	6	5:45	7:04	12:32	3:30	5:59	7:02
TUESDAY	FEB 24	7	5:43	7:02	12:31	3:31	6:01	7:03
WEDNESDAY	FEB 25	8	5:42	7:00	12:31	3:32	6:02	7:05
THURSDAY	FEB 26	9	5:40	6:59	12:31	3:33	6:03	7:06
FRIDAY	FEB 27	10	5:38	6:57	12:31	3:34	6:05	7:07
SATURDAY	FEB 28	11	5:37	6:56	12:31	3:35	6:06	7:08
SUNDAY	MAR 1	12	5:35	6:54	12:31	3:36	6:07	7:10
MONDAY	MAR 2	13	5:33	6:52	12:30	3:37	6:08	7:11
TUESDAY	MAR 3	14	5:32	6:50	12:30	3:38	6:10	7:12
WEDNESDAY	MAR 4	15	5:30	6:49	12:30	3:38	6:11	7:13
THURSDAY	MAR 5	16	5:28	6:47	12:30	3:39	6:12	7:15
FRIDAY	MAR 6	17	5:27	6:45	12:30	3:40	6:14	7:16
SATURDAY	MAR 7	18	5:25	6:44	12:29	3:41	6:15	7:17
SUNDAY	MAR 8	19	6:25	7:44	1:29	4:41	7:15	8:17
MONDAY	MAR 9	20	6:23	7:42	1:29	4:42	7:16	8:18
TUESDAY	MAR 10	21	6:20	7:38	1:29	4:43	7:19	8:19
WEDNESDAY	MAR 11	22	6:21	7:37	1:29	4:44	7:19	8:21
THURSDAY	MAR 12	23	6:18	7:37	1:28	4:44	7:20	8:22
FRIDAY	MAR 13	24	6:16	7:35	1:28	4:45	7:21	8:23
SATURDAY	MAR 14	25	6:14	7:33	1:28	4:45	7:22	8:25
SUNDAY	MAR 15	26	6:12	7:31	1:27	4:46	7:23	8:26
MONDAY	MAR 16	27	6:10	7:29	1:27	4:47	7:25	8:27
TUESDAY	MAR 17	28	6:09	7:28	1:27	4:47	7:26	8:28
WEDNESDAY	MAR 18	29	6:07	7:26	1:27	4:48	7:27	8:30
THURSDAY	MAR 19	30	6:05	7:24	1:26	4:49	7:28	8:31
FRIDAY	MAR 20	1ST SHAWWAL	6:03	7:22	1:26	4:50	7:30	8:32

Follow Abu Huraira Center

@abuhurairacenter



Automate
your Ramadan
giving today

